Princess Alexandra, Special Care

JULY 2024

20.06.24 15:56

M Monday

Rahina

1

9:45 News & Views

10:30 Triple A - Functional
11:15 Active Games - Basketball
2:30 Make & Create

3:30 Triple A - Functional
4:00 Mind Benders - Quiz

8

9:45 News & Views

10:30 Triple A - Functional
11:15 Active Games - Quoits
2:30 Men's Club - Wood Work
3:30 Triple A - Functional

4:00 Mind Benders - Word
Search

15

9:45 News & Views

10:30 Triple A - Functional
11:15 Active Games - Bean Bag

2:30 Make & Create - Winter
Collage

Triple A - Functional

Mind Benders - Puzzle
Games

3:30
4:00

22

9:45 News & Views

10:30 Triple A - Functional
11:15 Active Games - Ring Toss
2:30 Men's Club - Table Games
3:30 Triple A - Functional

4:00 Mind Benders - Olympic
Quiz

29
9:45 News & Views
10:30 Triple A - Functional

11:15 Active Games - Floor
Games

Adult Colouring
Triple A - Functional

Mind Benders -
Crosswords

2:30
3:30
4:00

T Tuesday
Ratu

2

9:45 News & Views

10:30 Triple A - Functional

11:15 Memory Lane - Winter
Foods

Outdoor Walk

Fruit Tasting

Triple A - Functional
Active Games - Basketball

1:30
2:30
3:30
4:00

9
9:45 News & Views
10:30 Triple A - Functional

11:15 Memory Lane - Winter
Sports

Outdoor Walk
Garden Time

Triple A - Functional
Toss and Catch

1:30
2:30
3:30
4:00

16
9:45 News & Views
10:30 Triple A - Functional

11:15 Memory Lane - Holiday
Mittens Memory

Outdoor Walk
Guess the Scent
Triple A - Functional
Balloon Tennis

1:30
2:30
3:30
4:00

23
9:45 News & Views
10:30 Triple A - Functional

11:15 Memory Lane - Winter
Decoration

Outdoor Walk

Make Hot Cocoa

Triple A - Functional
Active Games - Basketball

1:30
2:30
3:30
4:00

30

9:45 News & Views

10:30 Triple A - Functional
11:15 Memory Lane - Friendship
1:30 Outdoor Walk

2:30 Sensational Senses -
Garden Time

Triple A - Functional
Golf Target

3:30
4:00

W Wednesday
Raapa

3

9:45 News & Views
10:00 Pet Therapy

10:30 20-Year Celebration
10:30 Triple A - Functional
11:15 Word Search

2:30 Happy Hour with The Two
of Us

3:30 Triple A - Functional
4:00 Hand and Nail Spa

10

9:45 News & Views

10:00 Pet Therapy

10:30 Triple A - Functional
11:15 Tongue Twisters

2:30 Happy Hour with Mike
3:30 Triple A - Functional
4:00 Pamper Time

17

9:45 News & Views

10:00 Pet Therapy

10:30 Triple A - Functional
11:15 Jigsaw Puzzles

2:30 Happy Hour with Shirley
3:30 Triple A - Functional
4:00 Hand and Nail Spa

24

9:45 News & Views

10:00 Pet Therapy

10:30 Triple A - Functional

11:15 Olympic Trivia

2:30 Happy Hour with
Derek*Lynn

3:30 Triple A - Functional

4:00 Pamper Time

31

9:45 News & Views

10:00 Pet Therapy

10:30 Triple A - Functional
11:15 Crosswords

2:30 Happy Hour with David
3:30 Triple A - Functional
4:00 Hand and Nail Spa

T Thursday
Rapare

4
9:45 News & Views
10:30 Triple A - Functional

11:15 Memory Lane - Winter
Clothes

Sensory Hand Wash
Triple A - Functional
Floor Active Games

2:30
3:30
4:00

11
9:45 News & Views
10:30 Triple A - Functional

11:15 Memory Lane - Memory
Ball

Sensational Senses -
Winter Hanging Leaf

Triple A - Functional
Toss and Catch

2:30

3:30
4:00

18
9:45 News & Views
10:30 Triple A - Functional

11:15 Memory Lane - Memory
Card

Sensational Senses - Doll
Therapy

Triple A - Functional
Ball Games

2:30

3:30
4:00

25

9:45 News & Views

10:30 Triple A - Functional
11:15 Memory Lane - Memory
Dice

Sensational Senses -
Garden Time

Triple A - Functional

Active Games - Table
Games

2:30

3:30
4:00

F Friday
Ramere

5

9:45 News & Views

10:30 Triple A - Functional
11:00 Pet Therapy

11:15 Paper Craft

1:00 Church Service

1:30 Out & About - Van Outing
3:30 Triple A - Functional

4:00 Story Telling

12

9:45 News & Views

10:30 Triple A - Functional
11:00 Pet Therapy

11:15 Adult Doodle Art

1:00 Church Service

1:30 Out & About - Van Outing
3:30 Triple A - Functional

4:00 Poetry Corner

19

9:45 News & Views

10:30 Triple A - Functional
11:00 Pet Therapy

11:15 Card Making

1:00 Church Service

1:30 Out & About - Van Outing
3:30 Triple A - Functional

4:00 Story Telling

26

9:45 News & Views

10:30 Olympic Themed Triple A
11:00 Pet Therapy

11:15 Make & Create -
Friendship Messages

Church Service

Out & About - Van Outing
Triple A - Functional
Poetry Corner

1:00
1:30
3:30
4:00

Key
Special Event

Event requires RSVP

Advise your Activities Coordinator

S Saturday
Rahoroi

6

9:45 News & Views

10:30 Triple A - Functional
11:15 Active Games - Ball Games
2:30 Various Karaoke

3:30 Triple A - Functional

4:00 PamperTime

13

9:45 News & Views

10:30 Triple A - Functional
11:15 Active Games - Bean Bag
2:30 Sing-Along

3:30 Triple A - Functional
4:00 Hand and Nail Spa

20

9:45 News & Views

10:30 Triple A - Functional
11:15 Active Games - Quoits
2:30 Musical Quiz

3:30 Triple A - Functional

4:00 Sensational Senses -
Kinetic Sand

27
9:45 News & Views
10:30 Triple A - Functional

11:15 Active Games - Table
Games

Sing-Along
Triple A - Functional

Sensational Senses - Hand
Massage

2:30
3:30
4:00

S Sunday
Ratapu

7

9:45 News & Views

10:30 Triple A - Functional
11:15 Mind Benders - Trivia

2:30 Active Games - Floor
Games

Triple A - Functional
Guess the Songs

3:30
4:00

14
9:45 News & Views
10:30 Triple A - Functional

11:15 Mind Benders - Word
Search

Active Games - Golf Target
Triple A - Functional
Music Appreciation

2:30
3:30
4:00

21
9:45 News & Views
10:30 Triple A - Functional

11:15 Mind Benders - Tongue
Twisters

Active Games - Ping-Pong
Toss

Triple A - Functional
Musical Bingo

2:30

3:30
4:00

28
9:45 News & Views
10:30 Triple A - Functional

11:15 Mind Benders -
Crosswords

Active Games - Cups Stack
Triple A - Functional
Music Quiz

2:30
3:30
4:00



